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Leadville BaseFormation
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30+/-  Mi. North of Cortez, COLocation
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WELL

POOR

MODERATE

Sorting

WACKESTONE

PACKSTONE

MUDSTONE

MICROXLN

LITHOGRAPHIC

GRAINSTONE

FINELYXLN

EARTHY

CRYPTOXLN

CHALKY

BOUNDSTONE

Textures

SUBRND

SUBANG

ROUNDED

ANGULAR

Rounding

WIRELINE TESTED - RT

WIRELINE TESTED - LEFT

TRIP GAS

SURVEY

SLIDE

SIDEWALL CORE (RIGHT)

SIDEWALL CORE (LEFT)

REVERSE FAULT

OVERTURNED STRATA

OIL SHOW

NORMAL FAULT

MN DEPTH

GAS SHOW

FORMATION TOP

FAULT

DST INTERVAL

CORE - RECOVERED

CORE - LOST

CONNECTION GAS

CONNECTION (RIGHT)

CONNECTION (LEFT)

BIT

Engineering

VUGGY

PINPOINT

ORGANIC

MOLDIC

INTEROOLITIC

INTERCRYSTALLINE

FRACTURE

FENESTRAL

EARTHY

Porosity

SPOTTED STAINING

QUESTIONABLE

EVEN

DEAD

Oil Show

Other Symbols

SILTSTONE STRINGER

SHALE STRINGER
SANDSTONE STRINGER
MARLSTONE (DOL) STRG
MARLSTONE (CALC) STRG

LIMESTONE STRINGER
GYPSUM STRINGER
DOLOMITE STRINGER

COAL STRINGER
BENTONITE STRINGER
ANHYDRITE STRINGER

Stringer

TUFFACEOUS

SILTY

SILICEOUS
SANDY
SALT CAST
PYRITE
PHOSPHATE PELLETS
NODULES
MINERAL CRYSTALS
MARLSTONE
KAOLIN
HEAVY MINERAL

GYPSIFEROUS

GLAUCONITE

FERRUGINOUS

FERRUGINOUS PELLET

FELDSPAR
DOLOMITIC
COAL - THIN BEDS
CHTLT
CHTDK
CARBONACEOUS FLAKES
CALCAREOUS
BRECCIA FRAGMENTS
BITUMENOUS SUBSTANCE
BENTONITE

ARGILLITE GRAIN

ARGILLACEOUS

ANHYDRITIC

Minerals

STROMATOPOROID
SCAPHOPOD
PLANT SPORES
PLANT REMAINS
PISOLITE
PELLET
PELECYPOD
OSTRACOD
OOLITE

GASTROPOD

FOSSIL

FORAMINIFERA

FISH

ECHINOID
CRINOID
CORAL
CEPHALOPOD
BRYOZOA
BRACHOIPOD
BIOCLASTIC
BELEMNITE
AMPHIPORA
ALGAE

Fossils

Accessories

METAMORPHIC
IGNEOUS
TUFF
BENTONITE
TILL

BRECCIA
CONGLOMERATE
SANDSTONE
SILTSTONE
SHALE COLORED
SHALE GRAY

SHALE
CLAYSTONE
MARLSTONE

COAL
CHERT
DOLOMITE

LIMESTONE
SIDERITE or LIMONITE
SALT
GYPSUM
ANHYDRITE

UNKNOWN

Rock Types



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

Start One Man Logging 30SEPT2013 
@ 5400'

9 5/8" csng Set @ 2860'

LS: OFFWH-GY-MARL, HD-FRM, 
XLN-MXLN, VTRUS TXT-SMTH-GRNY

LS: OFFWH-GY-MARL, HD-FRM, 
XLN-MXLN, VTRUS TXT-SMTH-GRNY

LS: OFFWH-GY-MARL, HD-FRM, 
XLN-MXLN, VTRUS TXT-SMTH-GRNY

LS: LTGY, GY, OFFWH, FRM-HD,  
FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

DOL: LTGY-GY-DKGY, OFFWH,  
FRM-HD, FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

7" CSNG SET @ 8224'

TD 8325'

5,340
5,360

5,370
5,380

5,390
5,400

5,410
5,420

5,430
5,440

5,450
5,460

5,470
5,480

5,490
5,500

5,510
5,520

5,530
5,540

5,550
5,560

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SVY: 0.73 deg @ 5314'

BIT-8 3/4"
REED 
DSHI516-G2
SER# A174241
JETS 3X16
2X18
IN @ 2877'
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GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

LS: LTGY, GY, OFFWH, FRM-HD,  
FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

DOL: LTGY-GY-DKGY, OFFWH,  
FRM-HD, FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

LS: LTGY, GY, OFFWH, FRM-HD,  
FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

LS: LTGY, GY, OFFWH, FRM-HD,  
FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

DOL: LTGY-GY-DKGY, OFFWH,  
FRM-HD, FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

LS: LTGY, GY, OFFWH, FRM-HD,  
FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

DOL: LTGY-GY-DKGY, OFFWH,  
FRM-HD, FXLN-MXLN, SMTH IP, TXT:  
GRNY-SMTH 

SH: GY-DKGY-BK-LTRD-RD, SFT-HD,  
SMTH IP-CRSE TEXT, BLCKY IP,  
CALC-V/SDY  

SH: GY-DKGY-BK-LTRD-RD, SFT-HD,  
SMTH IP-CRSE TEXT, BLCKY IP,  
CALC-V/SDY  

5,540
5,550

5,560
5,570

5,580
5,590

5,600
5,610

5,620
5,630

5,640
5,650

5,660
5,670

5,680
5,690

5,700
5,710

5,720
5,730

5,740
5,750

5,760
5,770

5,780

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

CALC-V/SDY  

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

LS: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD 
HD, GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

SH: GY-DKGY-BK-LTRD-RD, SFT-HD,  
SMTH IP-CRSE TEXT, BLCKY IP,  
CALC  

SH: GY-DKGY-BK-LTRD-RD, SFT-HD,  
SMTH IP-CRSE TEXT, BLCKY IP,  
CALC  

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

5,760
5,770

5,780
5,790

5,800
5,810

5,820
5,830

5,840
5,850

5,860
5,870

5,880
5,890

5,900
5,910

5,920
5,930

5,940
5,950

5,960
5,970

5,980
5,990

6,000

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SVY: 0.95 deg @ 5822'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

LS: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD 
HD, GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

SH: GY-DKGY-BK-LTRD-RD, SFT-HD, 
SMTH IP-CRSE TEXT, BLCKY IP,  
CALC  

SH: GY-DKGY-BK-LTRD-RD, SFT-HD, 
SMTH IP-CRSE TEXT, BLCKY IP,  
CALC  

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

LS: LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD HD, 
GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

TOP OF PARADOX SALT 
FORMATION @ 6120'

5,980
5,990

6,000
6,010

6,020
6,030

6,040
6,050

6,060
6,070

6,080
6,090

6,100
6,110

6,120
6,130

6,140
6,150

6,160
6,170

6,180
6,190

6,200
6,210

6,220

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SVY: 1.48 deg @ 6160'

TOP OF PARADOX SALT 
FORMATION @ 6120'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

01OCT13 
DEPTH 6220' TOH BIT

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

LS: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD 
HD, GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

LS: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM MOD 
HD, GRNY-XLN, SMTH-GRNY

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

02OCT13 DRLG @ 6380'

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

Shale # 1 6360'-6384'

6,200
6,210

6,220
6,230

6,240
6,250

6,260
6,270

6,280
6,290

6,300
6,310

6,320
6,330

6,340
6,350

6,360
6,370

6,380
6,390

6,400
6,410

6,420
6,430

6,440

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

CONN

02OCT13 DRLG @ 6380'

Shale # 1 6360'-6384'

SH #2 6419'-6431'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH #3 
6446'-6493'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH #4
6598'-6636'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

6,420
6,430

6,440
6,450

6,460
6,470

6,480
6,490

6,500
6,510

6,520
6,530

6,540
6,550

6,560
6,570

6,580
6,590

6,600
6,610

6,620
6,630

6,640
6,650

6,660

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SH #3
6446'-6493'

SH #4
6598'-6636'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

03OCT13 DRLG @ 6730'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH #5 6665'-6741'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH #6 6808'-6839'

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

6,640
6,650

6,660
6,670

6,680
6,690

6,700
6,710

6,720
6,730

6,740
6,750

6,760
6,770

6,780
6,790

6,800
6,810

6,820
6,830

6,840
6,850

6,860
6,870

6,880

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

conn

03OCT13 DRLG @ 6730'

SH #5 6665'-6741'

SH #6 6808'-6839'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH#7 6881-6930'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH #8 7071'-7098'

6,860
6,870

6,880
6,890

6,900
6,910

6,920
6,930

6,940
6,950

6,960
6,970

6,980
6,990

7,000
7,010

7,020
7,030

7,040
7,050

7,060
7,070

7,080
7,090

7,100

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SH#7 6881-6930'

SH #8 7071'-7098'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

04OCT13 DRLG @ 7200'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SH#9 7312'-7326'

7,080
7,090

7,100
7,110

7,120
7,130

7,140
7,150

7,160
7,170

7,180
7,190

7,200
7,210

7,220
7,230

7,240
7,250

7,260
7,270

7,280
7,290

7,300
7,310

7,320

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

7,300
7,310

7,320
7,330

7,340
7,350

7,360
7,370

7,380
7,390

7,400
7,410

7,420
7,430

7,440
7,450

7,460
7,470

7,480
7,490

7,500
7,510

7,520
7,530

7,540

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SH#9 7312'-7326'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

SH#10 7540'-7604'

LS: WH-OFFWH-DTYWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, 
FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

05OCT13 DRLG @ 7742'

SALT: OFFWH-WH-CLR, SFT-FRM, XLN 

LS: WH-OFFWH-DTYWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, 
FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK-ORG, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL FISS IP, SLTY, ARG MTX, 
DULL, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

7,520
7,530

7,540
7,550

7,560
7,570

7,580
7,590

7,600
7,610

7,620
7,630

7,640
7,650

7,660
7,670

7,680
7,690

7,700
7,710

7,720
7,730

7,740
7,750

7,760

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

SH#10 7540'-7604'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

06OCT13 DRLG @ 7821'

TRIP FOR 
GAMMA TOOL 
@ 7800'

SH: GY-DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

SH: GY-DKGY, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
DULL

SH: DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

SH: DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

LS: DTYWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-S/FLKY, 
FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: DTYWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-S/FLKY, 
FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: DTYWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-S/FLKY, 
FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

SH: DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-SL-PLTY, FISS, SLTY, CARB, 
SHINY, MOD CALC

ANHY: TRNSL-OFFWH-WH-GY, 
SFT-FRM-MOD HD, XLN-VFXLN, TXT: 
SHINY VFGRN CPTOXLN

BASE SALT @ 7772'

7,740
7,750

7,760
7,770

7,780
7,790

7,800
7,810

7,820
7,830

7,840
7,850

7,860
7,870

7,880
7,890

7,900
7,910

7,920
7,930

7,940
7,950

7,960
7,970

7,980

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

TRIP FOR 
GAMMA TOOL 
@ 7800'

BASE SALT @ 7772'



GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

07OCT13 DEPTH 7981', Rig 
repair-TIH

LS: DTYWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY-S/FLKY, 
FXLN/SMTH.CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 20%PNK OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 30%PNK OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 30%PNK OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 40%PNK OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 50%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 60%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 50%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 10%PNK OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

MOLAS @ 8018'

LS: 50%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

08OCT13 DEPTH 8050'

LS: 80%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 30%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: 30%PNK, OFFWH-LTGY-GY, 
FRM-MOD HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, 
SMTH, CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

TOP OF LEADVILLE @ 8192'

LS: WH-OFFWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD 
HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, SMTH, 
CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

7,960
7,970

7,980
7,990

8,000
8,010

8,020
8,030

8,040
8,050

8,060
8,070

8,080
8,090

8,100
8,110

8,120
8,130

8,140
8,150

8,160
8,170

8,180
8,190

8,200

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

MOLAS @ 8018'

Top of Leaville @ 8192'



CSNG TD @ 8230'

CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

GAS (UNITS)0 25
CO2 (percent)-0.1 2

7" CSNG SET @ 
8224'

TD 8325'

CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: WH-OFFWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD 
HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, SMTH, 
CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: WH-OFFWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD 
HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, SMTH, 
CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

DOL: OFFWH, HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC, 
GOODPOR

DOL: LTGY-GY, HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC, 
GOODPOR

09OCT13 
DEPTH 8230' CSNG TD

15OCT13 DRLG @ 8235'

LS: WH-OFFWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD 
HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, SMTH, 
CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

LS: WH-OFFWH-LTGY-GY, FRM-MOD 
HD, S/BLKY-S/FLKY, FXLN, SMTH, 
CRYPTXLN, DOL TXT

DOL: WH-OFFWH, FRM-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY, FXLN, SMTH, XLN-GRNY, 
TXT:SUCROSIC-GRAINY-SMTH

DOL: GY, HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC, 
GOODPOR

DOL: WH-OFFWH, FRM-MOD HD, 
S/BLKY, FXLN, SMTH, XLN-GRNY, 
TXT:SUCROSIC-GRAINY-SMTH

17OCT13 DEPTH 8325' TD
Rigged down. 
Thanks for using Above Enterprise

16OCT13 DEPTH 8325' 
Running Elect Logs

8,180
8,190

8,200
8,210

8,220
8,230

8,240
8,250

8,260
8,270

8,280
8,290

8,300
8,310

8,320
8,330

8,340
8,350

8,360

ROP (MIN/FT)0 20

CSNG TD @ 8230'

7" CSNG SET @ 8224'

TD 8325'


